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AWARDS  Sept. 27, 2003 

  

GRAND  AWARD 

 William Di Paolo, The Prexie Coils  (Frames 64-73) 
RESERVE  GRAND  AWARD 

Charles J. O’Brien III, Joint Issues with the United States  (Frames 22-31) 
ONE FRAME GRAND 

 William H. Waggoner, The US Consular Fee Stamp Issue of 1900-15 (Frame 169) 
GOLD AWARDS 

Alfred Briggs, Jr., Domestic Usages of US Presidential Series  (Frames 10-17) 

Charles J. O’Brien III, Joint Issues with the United States  (Frames 22-31) 

William Di Paolo, The Prexie Coils  (Frames  64-73) 

Charles J. O’Brien III, Georgia Bicentennial of 1933  (Frames 74-79) 

Dalene Thomas, Pharos: Lighthouses of the World  (Frames 80-84) 

Raymond J. Pietruszka, Russian Soviet Federated Socialist Republic  (Frames 95-99)  

Ronald J. Klimley, India Refugee Relief 1971-1973 (Frames 106-112) 

William Di Paolo, The Gentleman from Pennsylvania (Frames 113-119) 

William H. Waggoner, The US Consular Fee Stamp Issue of 1900-15 (Frame 169)  
HONORARY GOLD 

Alfred F. Kugel, The Allied Intervention in Russia (Frames 85-99) 
COURT OF HONOR AWARD 

 Nicholas G. Carter, The Adams Nonstop Airmail Pickup System (Frames 1-9) 
VERMEIL AWARDS 

Alan Warren, Denmark’s Christian X Issue on First Day Covers (Frames 18-20) 

 Edward M. Kazmierczak, Great Britain Queen Victoria Postal Cards (Frames 53-59) 

Norman Elrod, Colorful Tennessee Statehood Cachets (Frame 61) 

 Roland Fluck, Cash Payment/Emergency Franking – Germany 1945-1949 (Frames 100-105) 

William H. Waggoner, A Wonderment of Stamp Titles: An Identifier of British Revenue 

Stamps (Frames 120-124) 

Frank Crown, Rate and Paid Postmarks of Antebellum Savannah (Frames 125-126) 

 Dwight Gray, Canadian Internment Camps in World War II (Frames 127-134) 

 Sam Pezzillo, Atlantic Airmail:  World War II (Frames 135-142) 

 Chris Trainor, Chile - The First Imperforates (Frame 166) 
SILVER AWARDS 

Frank Crown, Periodical Corner Cards of Atlanta 1865-1920 (Frame 21) 

Don La Berteaux, Airmail Flights of World War II (Frames 32-39) 

Dr. Giorgio Migliavacca, British Virgin Islands Maximum Cards (Frames 40-41)     

Albert Briggs, Jr., American Adhesive Free Franks of World War II (Frame 42)   

Robert Lieb, United States Air Mail Stamps (Frames 43-52) 

Gordon Brick, Parcel Post Stamps and Covers (Frames 143-146) 

Jim C. Cate, US Military - World War I Cancellations and Markings (Frames 149-158)  

Ronald J. Klimley, Advertising FDCs From the 1964-65 NY World’s Fair (Frames 167-168) 
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SILVER-BRONZE AWARDS 

Dr. Giorgio Migliavacca, Italy: Special Services provided by the Post Office (Frame 60) 

 David L. Hill, USS Akron (Frames 147-148) 
BRONZE AWARDS 

 Tony Brooks, Conquest of Space (Frames 62-63) 

 B. Jerry Goldoff, Great Britain’s Royal Mail Strike of 1971 (Frames 159-162) 

 Bob Davidson, US Postal Issues of 1861-66 (Frame 163) 

 Randall E. Burt, A Revenue Sampler, An Introduction (Frames 164-165) 
CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION 

 Chris Sherwood, Airships, (Frame 170) 
APS RESEARCH AWARD 

Sam Pezzillo, Atlantic Airmail:  World War II  (Frames 135-142) 
APS Pre-1900 AWARD 

William Di Paolo, The Gentleman from Pennsylvania (Frames  113-119) 

APS 1900-1940 AWARD 

Charles J. O’Brien III, The Georgia Bicentennial of 1933 (Frame 74-79) 

APS 1940-1980 

Alfred Briggs Jr., Domestic Usages of the US Presidential Series (Frames 10-17) 
AAPE CREATIVITY AWARD 

 William Di Paolo, The Gentleman from Pennsylvania (Frames  113-119) 
AAPE MERIT AWARD 

 Edward M. Kazmierczak, Great Britain Queen Victoria Postal Cards (Frames  53-59) 

 Frank Crown, Postmarks of Savannah (Frames 125-126) 
AAPE NOVICE AWARD 

 Jim C. Cate, World War I Cancellations (Frames 149-158) 
AMERICAN AIRMAIL SOCIETY AWARD 

Sam Pezzillo, Atlantic Airmail:  World War II  (Frames 135-142) 
AMERICAN REVENUE SOCIETY  AWARD 

William H. Waggoner, The US Consular Fee Stamp Issue of 1900-15 (Frame 169) 
AMERICAN PHILATELIC CONGRESS AWARD 

William Di Paolo, The Gentleman from Pennsylvania (Frames 113-119) 
INDIA STUDY CIRCLE AWARD 

 Ronald J. Klimley, India Refugee Relief 1971-1973 (Frames 106-112)  
US POSTAL STATIONARY SOCIETY MARCUS WHITE AWARD 

 Edward M. Kazmierczak, Great Britain Queen Victoria Postal Cards (Frames 53-59) 
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USSS STATUE OF FREEDOM 

William Di Paolo, The Prexie Coils  (Frames  64-73) 
CLARK FEDERATION REWARD 

Charles J. O’Brien III, Joint Issues with the United States (Frames 22-31) 
CLARK NOVICE AWARD 

Jim C. Cate, World War I Cancellations (Frames 149-158) 
GEORGIA POSTAL HISTORY SOCIETY AWARD 

Frank Crown, Postmarks of Savannah (Frames 125-126) 
CONNIE HALE AWARD FOR BEST LADY’S EXHIBIT (by Athens Stamp Club) 

 Dalene Thomas, Pharos: Lighthouses of the World (Frames 80-84) 
 JOHN KOVALSKI MEMORIAL AWARD FOR BEST PRESENTATION (by Cobb County) 

Charles J. O’Brien III, Joint Issues with the United States 1959-1994  (Frames 74-79) 
CHATTANOOGA STAMP CLUB AWARD FOR PHILATELIC RESEARCH 

Sam Pezzillo, Atlantic Airmail:  World War II  (Frames 135-142) 

 

 

Thank you for coming….see you at Peach  State 2004 ! 


